BOWHUNTER CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS 2013

STYLE

UNLIMITED

GENTS

LADIES

TONY WESTON
MARTIN PEARSON
GARY HARVEY
SEAN QUELCH
DAN WATERS
BRAD TROWER
COLIN STREET
JUSTIN PHILLIPS
BOB BRUCE

JIM METCALFE
RICHARD HARRIS
DALE WELLARD
GARY SUMMERS
STEVE KENDRICK
ROD WITH

JIM SYME

JIM BAILEY

CHRIS HALL
KAREN CARTER-PEARSON
HEATHER PEARSON
MARY HARGEST
CELESTE BATTEN

BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED

GENTS

DAVE UNDERWOOD
MATT FARNHAM
RON POTTER

GUY SIDFORD

FREESTYLE COMPOUND

GENTS
LADIES

MARK TAYLOR
DENISE RAYNER

FREESTYLE RECURVE

GENTS

LADIES

SCOTT STANBURY
STEPHEN SWEET
DEREK HOUGH
PENNY KENNEDY
HILARY DEVANEY

BOWHUNTER LIMITED

GENTS

LADIES

STEVE HARVEY
SIMON EDWARDS
PHIL ROUSE

PAUL WOOLLISCROFT
JOHN MOON

LIZ HOLMES
URSZULA NEDZA

BAREBOW COMPOUND

GENTS

JOHN BURDETT

CLuB

TAC

TAC
K/FOREST
K/FOREST
W/MARK
PANTHER
IND

IND
W/FRIARS
ART
W/MER
K/ FOREST
IND
W/MER
PANTHER
PANTHER
PANTHER
IND

TAC

TAC

TAC

ART

B/EAGLE
IND
K/FOREST
W/MER

ART
B/EAGLE

ART
K/FOREST
RED ROSE
LAMBERT
W/RUSH

W/MER
IND
PANTHER
ART
PANTHER
NEM

IND

K/FOREST

DAY 1

DAY 2

530
505
499
488
485
450
449
455
422
451
420
380
416
384
379
402
465
406
408
398
388
356

492
476
428
354

380
375

362
256
213
328
211

386
389
346
365
263
336
193

122 DNS

554
558
550
554
532
546
546
528
548
512
542
532
496
526
530
498
RTD
542
538
532
540
522

552
554
536
522

528
512

520
464
402
518
418

536
532
536
510
462
500
452

TOTAL

POS

1084 CHAMP
1063 2ND
1049 3RD
1042
1017

996

995

983

970

963

962

912

912

910

909

900

465

948 CHAMP
946 2ND
930 3RD
928

878

1044 CHAMP
1030 2ND
964
876

908 CHAMP
887 CHAMP

882 CHAMP
720
615
846 CHAMP
629

922 CHAMP
921 2ND
882 3RD
875

725

836 CHAMP
645

122



BAREBOW RECURVE

GENTS DAVE STRINGFELLOW R/ROSE 326 474 800 CHAMP
LADIES MEL WELLARD K/FOREST 181 346 527 CHAMP
BOWHUNTER COMPOUND
GENTS GARY HART HAWK 389 548 937 1STGUEST
STEVE DALE IND 323 514 837 CHAMP
MARTYN COTTERILL IND 311 510 821 2ND
ALAN DENNIS LAM C 287 504 791
DAVE ARNOLD IND 262 464 726
JUN/GIRL SAM CULLEN BE 231 454 685 CHAMP
BOWHUNTER RECURVE
GENTS GRAHAM HOLMES NEM 357 492 849 CHAMP
CSABA MOSONYI BE 214 460 674
PETER WHITTAKER W/FRIARS DNS 410 410
JOHN HEELEY W/FRIARS RTD 310 310
LADIES ROSIE POTTER K/FOREST 133 400 533 CHAMP
CAROL FOWLES K/FOREST 124 392 516
JOANNE HEALEY B/EAGLE 128 284 412
CUB/GIRL CAITLIN NEDZA IND 56 54 110 CHAMP
HUNTING STYLE
GENTS RICK PREECE ZENITH 103 292 395 1STGUEST
LADIES CLAUDE ROUSCHMEYER IND 120 324 444 CHAMP
CHRIS SMITH K/FOREST 107 304 411
AMERICAN FLAT BOW
GENTS PAUL MEESON ART 289 482 771 CHAMP
RICHARD NAREY K/FOREST 256 466 722 2ND
NIGEL DOWNS SALAM 252 460 712 3RD
JOHN DEVANEY W/RUSH 209 454 663
BRUNO ROUSCHMEYER IND 204 450 654
STUART OLDMAN B/EAGLE 174 372 546
PHIL SMITH K/FOREST 157 378 535
CLIVE MOSS B/EAGLE 116 370 486
DAVID ASH K/FOREST 106 330 436
LADIES SANDRA MEEK BROAD 104 304 408 CHAMP
ANGELA HOLFORD ZENITH 55 198 253 1STGUEST
LONGBOW
GENTS ALBERTO MARTINELLI IND 229 454 683 CHAMP
JOE LLOYD B/SHEEP 192 440 632 2ND
ADRIAN WARD K/FOREST 196 410 606 3RD
MARK CORSTIN B/EAGLE 156 368 524
RICHARD BROWN K/FOREST 147 356 503
DOMINIC HEALY IND 88 410 498
BARRIE COOPER W/MARK 123 350 473
DAVE NOLDER W/MARK 115 354 469
RICHARD LLOYD B/SHEEP 126 332 458
ALAN CROWE W/MARK 101 278 379
CARL GIBBARD K/FOREST 15 260 275
RAY BLYTH K/FOREST 66 188 254
LADIES CLAIRE DAVIDSON W/MARK 80 270 350 CHAMP

JANET LLOYD B/SHEEP 114 232 346 2ND



SUE CROWE

JACKIE WILLOUGHBY
CUB/BOY JOSHUA SMITH
TEAM RESULTS
KINGS FOREST

GARY HARVEY UL
STEPHEN SWEET FS

MAL WELLARD BB/BH
RICHARD NAREY WOODS
TOTAL

W/MARK
W/MARK
B/EAGLE

1049
720
527
722

3018

67 337
76 302
126 480 CHAMP

BLACK EAGLE
DAVE UNDERWOOD UL 1044
DENISE RAYNER FS 887
JOANNE HEALEY BB/BH 412
STUART OLDMAN WOODS 546

2889



